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January 28 – 30, 2025 

Key West, FL 
NSA Vendors 

 
3M | https://www.3m.com 

119 Abigail Drive, Mars, PA, 16046 

Roger Roettger   412-638-8054   rlroettger3@mmm.com 

 

Advetage Solutions, LLC | https://www.advetage.com 

111 Penn Street, Suite 202, El Segundo, CA, 90245 

Bob Thomson   waiting  bob.thomson@advetage.com 

 

American Ceramic Technology, Inc. | www.silflexshielding.com 

12909 Lomas Verdes Drive, Poway, CA, 92064 

Dan Stoltz   479-264-2159   stoltz@silflexshielding.com 

Lou Foreaker   508-783-0232   alaralou@silflexshielding.com 

 

AVANTech, LLC | www.avantechllc.com 

2050 American Italian Way, Columbia, SC, 29209 

Bob Denne   865-384-1318   rdenne@avantechllc.com 

Larry Beets   865-765-4709   lbeets@avantechllc.om 

 

Curtiss-Wright | https://www.curtisswright.com 

44 Shelter Rock Road, Danbury, CT, 06810 

James Hedtke   203-448-8309   jhedtke@curtisswright.com 

Lisa Littrell   256-270-3921   llittrell@curtisswright.com 

 

Dominion Engineering, Inc. | https://domeng.com 

12100 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 220, Reston, VA, 20191 

Joe Agnew   704-594-0900   jagnew@domeng.com 

Markus Burkardt 703-657-7333  mburkardt@domeng.com 

 

Eastern Technologies, Inc. | www.easterntechnologies.com 

215 2nd Avenue, Ashford, AL, 36312 

Kaci Harrell   334-805-7002   kharrell@orex.com 
Ray McCullers   334-796-2013  rmccullers@orex.com 

 

Framatome Inc. Nuclear Parts Center | www.framatome.com 

3315 Old Forest Road, Lynchburg, VA, 24503 

Billy Arrington  704-230-7145  billy.arrington@framatome.com 

Hannah Arrington 704-658-5860  hannah.arrington@framatome.com 
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FRHAM Safety Products, Inc. | www.frhamsafety.com 

171 Grayson Road, Rock Hill, SC, 29732 

Bobby Harper   803-517-8505    bharper@frhamsafety.com 

Robbie Millen   704-458-3590    rmillen@frhamsafety.com 

 

Gamma Reality, Inc. | www.gammareality.com 

1301 South 46th Street, Suite B478-102, Richmond, CA, 94804 

Andy Haefner  510-365-5415   ahaefner@gammareality.com 

Erika Suzuki  510-542-9025   esuzuki@gammareality.com 

 

Gentex Corporation – PureFlo | www.gentexcorp.com/pureflo 

324 North Main Street, Carbondale, PA, 18407 

Adam Hoffman  803-230-3418   ahoffman@frhamsafety.com 

Ronnie Dunne   980-322-1030    rdunne@gentexcorp.com 
 

Graftel, LLC | https://www.graftel.com 

95 Chancellor Drive, Roselle, IL, 60172 

David Glover   312-961-2224    dglover@graftel.com 

 

H3D, Inc.| https://h3dgamma.com 

812 Avis Drive, Ann Arbor, MI, 48108 

Dave Nestle       dnestle@h3dgamma.com 

 

Innovative Industrial Solutions | https://i-i-s.net/ 

2830 Skyline Drive, Russellville, AR, 72802 

Austin Robinson  479-857-8208    arobinson@i-i-s.net 

James Hicks   479-857-6201    jhicks@i-i-s.net 

 

Konecranes Nuclear Equipment & Services, LLC | https://www.konecranes.com 

5300 South Emmer Drive, New Berlin, WI, 53151 

Andrew Grooms  513-545-8161    andrew.grooms@konecranes.com 

John Allen  904-779-6506    john.allen@konecranes.com 

Joseph Botros   514-979-2877    joseph.botros@konecranes.com 

Juergen Gieske   262-853-2062    juergen.gieske@konecranes.com 

 

Lancs Industries, Inc. | www.lancsindustries.com 

1420 Mission Avenue NE, Albuquerque, NM, 87107 

Rocco Frumento 505-738-7200    rfrumento@lancsindustries.com 
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Master-Lee Decon Services | https://masterlee.com 

5631 Route 981, Latrobe, PA, 15650 

Rick McCormick  609-923-4772    mccormick-r@masterlee.com 

Steve Senitta   724-518-0437    senitta-sm@masterlee.com 

 

Mirion Technologies, Inc. | https://www.mirion.com 

800 Research Parkway, Meriden, CT, 06450 

Kris Bauer      kbauer@mirion.com 

Robert (Kip) Kelley      rkelley@mirion.com 

 

NPO, LLC | https://www.npo.us.com 

1955 University Lane, Lisle, IL, 60532 

Christy Branham  843-601-7452    cbranham@npo.us.com 

Rebecca Harper  630-796-1781    rharper@npo.us.com 

 
NRRPT | www.nrrpt.org 

PO Box 3084, Westerly, RI, 02891 

DeeDee McNeill  509-551-1808    nrrpt@nrrpt.com 

              Kelli Gallion-Sholler  949-533-4246    galliok@yahoo.com 
 

Nuclear News / American Nuclear Society | www.ans.org/advertising 
1111 Pasquinelli Drive, Suite 350, Westmont, IL, 60559 

Jim Kingwill  847-537-9196   jim@kingwill.com 

 

Preferred Engineering | https://preferred-engineering.com 

31-35 South Street, Danbury, CT, 06810 

Luke Heikkila   218-343-0630    lheikkila@preferred-mfg.com 
 

RADeCO, Inc. | https://radecoinc.com 

17 West Parkway, Plainfield, CT, 06374 

Keith Lovendale  860-884-1220    klovendale@radecoinc.com 

 

Radiation Safety & Control Services, Inc. | https://www.radsafety.com 
93 Ledge Road, Seabrook, NH, 03874 

              Ellen Anderson  603-474-6720   epanderson@radsafety.com 

              Marty Phalen  603-474-6720    martyphalen@radsafety.com 
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Radiation Protection Systems |https://radprosys.com 

60 Leonard Drive, Groton, CT, 06340 

               Art Soma   614-725-7929    asoma@radprosys.com 

               Don Beal   704-941-5588    dbeal@radprosys.com 

 

Thermo Fisher Scientific | https://www.thermofisher.com 

One Thermo Fisher Way, Oakwood Village, OH, 44146 

Bob Thomson   603-560-2339    bob.thomson@thermofisher.com 

Cary Webber   440-391-6219    cary.webber@thermofisher.com 

Rich Palatine   770-703-9933    rich.palatine@thermofisher.com 

 

Ultra Energy | https://www.ultra.energy 

707 Jeffrey Way, Round Rock, TX, 78665 

Bruce Weir   512-422-6858     bruce.weir@ultra-nspi.com 

 

UniTech Services Group | https://www.unitechus.com 

138 Longmeadow Street, Suite 202, Longmeadow, MA, 01106 

Denise Arlen   413-427-632    darlen@unitechus.com 

Shannon Fitzgerald  920-905-0195    sfitzgerald@unitechus.com 

 

Uitcom Systems, Inc. | https://uticom.net 

109 Independence Way, Coatesville, PA, 19320 

Kristie Beers   610-857-2655    kristie@uticom.net 

Kristina Rogowski  610-857-2655    kristina@uticom.net 

 

V3 Integrators | https://v3integrators.com 

463 Dinwiddie Avenue, Waynesboro, VA, 22980 

David Cruise       dcruise@v3is.com 

Jayeesh Bakshi   434-962-5331   jbakshi@v3is.com 

 

Westinghouse Electric Company, LLC | https://westinghouse.com 

1000 Westinghouse Drive, Cranberry Township, PA, 16066 

Dave Brenner   901-691-5670    brenneds@westinghouse.com 

Jim Montgomery  407-793-1337   jim.montgomery@westinghouse.com 

Tom Kennedy   585-280-8136    thomas.kennedy@westinghouse.com 
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